

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work 1. - Repair of road from Gaya - Islampur Road to Katari. (NMP-2ns)					
Agency L- Sh. Anjad K. Sinha, Vill. - Narayanpur, Pahari, Belajang Gaya,					
Ag. No. - 25 MBD / 2023-24					
Date of commencement - 07/11/2023					
Date of completion - 06/05/2024					
1) Clearing of crossing of road land					
do					
$2 \times 8 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 480.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 12 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 720.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 600.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 600.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 3 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 180.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 1 \times 10.00 \times 1.00 = 20.00 \text{ m}^2$					
					$= 2600.00 \text{ m}^2$
gn. Haul. - 0.260 Hect.					
2) Scantling existing bituminous surface					
do					

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1)	Cleaning & finishing of road lamp				
	— do —				
	VTMB P-01				
0.260 Hect. @	Rs. 7269.7.86 / hect.				
	= Rs. 18901.00				
2/2)	Scamity existing bituminous surfaces				
	— do —				
	VTMB P-02				
310.50 m ² @	Rs. 20.39 / m ²				
	= Rs. 6331.00				
3/3)	Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulder				
	— do —				
	VTMB P-02				
1087.20 m ³ @	Rs. 260.29 / m ³				
	= Rs. 281426.00				
4/4)	Construction of granular sub-base				
	— do —				
	VTMB P-03				
38.86 m ³ @	Rs. 1744.62 / m ³				
	= Rs. 67796.00				
5/5)	Providing, laying & spreading and compacting of WBM Gr-2				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	—	do	—		
		Vtmb	P-03		
55.28 m ³ @		Rs.	3801.45/m ³		
			= Rs. 134115.00		
6/6)		WBm	45-3		
	—	do	—		
		Vtmb	P-05		
77.15 m ³ @		Rs.	3797.94/m ³		
			= Rs. 291422.00		
7/7)		Bonding & applying			
		Primer Coat with			
		SS-1			
		—			
		Vtmb	P-05		
1028.667 m ² @		Rs.	59.90/m ²		
			= Rs. 61617.00		
8/8)		Tack Coat with RS-1			
		(0.25 - 0.30 kg/m ²)			
	—	do	—		
		Vtmb	P-05		
1028.667 m ² @		Rs.	20.46/m ²		
			= Rs. 21047.00		
9/9)		Tack Coat with RS-1			
		(0.20 - 0.25 kg/m ²)			
	—	do	—		
		Vtmb	P-06		
3463.00 m ² @		Rs.	17.04/m ²		
			= Rs. 59010.00		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/10)		Bonding, laying & rolling of close graded premix surface by machine			
		do			
		VTMB P-06			
1028.667 m ²	Q	Rs. 2415.55/m ²			
		= Rs. 248475.00			
11/11)		Bonding & laying of Semi-dense bituminous concrete			
		do			
		VTMB P-06			
87.113 m ³	Q	Rs. 12331.30/m ³			
		= Rs. 1074217.00			
12/12)		Construction of dry lean concrete			
		do			
		VTMB P-07			
18.24 m ³	Q	Rs. 3827.23/m ³			
		= Rs. 69809.00			
13/13)		Construction of unreinforced RCC parapet			
		do			
		VTMB P-08			
143.925 m ³	Q	Rs. 7883.00/m ³			
		= Rs. 1134561.00			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14/14)	Providing & fixing of Rec mis grade				
	Km stone				
	— do —				
	Vtm B P-08				
03 NOS.	@ Rs.		2663.80/each		
			= Rs. 7991.00		
15/15)	200m Stone				
	— do —				
	Vtm B P-08				
05 NOS.	@ Rs.		776.02/each		
			= Rs. 3880.00		
16/16)	Providing & fixing				
	of road studs				
	— do —				
	Vtm B P-08				
172 NOS.	@ Rs.		291.11/each		
			= Rs. 50572.00		
17/17)	Supplying & installation of road delineator				
	— do —				
	Vtm B P-08				
18 NOS.	@ Rs.		829.09/each		
			= Rs. 14924.00		
18/18)	Providing & fixing of retro-reflective 600mm equilateral triangle				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	—	do	—		
		VT08	P-09		
08 NOS. (A)	RS.	4618.42/each			
		= RS. 36917.00			
19/19)	600 mm	Circular			
	—	do	—		
		VT08	P-09		
02 NOS. (A)	RS.	6053.91/each			
		= RS. 12108.00			
20/20)	600 mm x 450 mm				
		Rectangular			
	—	do	—		
		VT08	P-09		
02 NOS. (A)	RS.	5906.97/each			
		= RS. 11814.00			
21/23)	Planting of trees				
	by the road side				
	—	do	—		
		VT08	P-09		
46 NOS. (A)	RS.	1257.15/each			
		= RS. 57553.00			
22/25)	Providing & laying				
	of hot applied				
	thermo plastic Com-				
	pound on BT surface				
	—	do	—		
		VT08	P-09		
199.00 m ² (A)	RS.	886.89/m ²			
		Continuation = RS. 176392.00			

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
23/24) Road masonry on cc surface					
— do —					
Vmbs P-10					
76.10 m ² @ Rs. 995.29/m ²					
= Rs. 75642.00					
24/24) Providing & fixing of typical masonry information sign- board with logo					
— do —					
Vmbs P-10					
03 Nos. @ Rs. 10966.40/each					
= Rs. 32899.00					
25/29) Laying Cement Concrete RPS pipe of dia 300 mm					
— do —					
Vmbs P-10					
10.00 m @ Rs. 868.43/m					
= Rs. 8684.00					
26/27) B/W in C.M (1:3) in parapet					
— do —					
Vmbs P-10					
14.40 m ³ @ Rs. 6293.49/m ³					
= Rs. 90626.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
27/28) Plastering				100.43	
				0.1 m (1:4)	on B/w
				do	
				VTMB P-1)	
220.80 m ²	@	Rs.	187.30	/m ²	
				= Rs.	40031.00
28/21) Painting two coats					
					On new surfaces
				do	
				VTMB P-11	
220.80 m ²	@	Rs.	133.61	/m ²	
				= Rs.	29501.00
29/22) Printing new letters					
				9 figures of	
				any shade	
				do	
				VTMB P-11	
1408.00 /cmht/lett	@	Rs.	0.73	/each	
				= Rs.	1028.00
Total = Rs.					41,19,384.00
Add 18% GST	=	Rs.	7,41,480.00		
1% Lab. cess	=	Rs.	41,193.00		
Sig. fee	=	Rs.	42,212.00		
	=	Rs.	49,48,219.00		
Less 0.11% ds = (1) Rs.			5438.00		
Per. agt.	=	Rs.	49,37,781.00		
			4937781.00		
Signature					
12/03/2014					
Continuation					
28/2/24					